Wire Wound Chip Common Mode Choke
SACM3225 Series
FEATURES
• Compliant with ROHS requirements
• Compliant with Halogen Free requirement
• Excellent Solderability
• AEC-Q200 Verified
• Common mode noise filtering for automotive CAN-BUS and signal

※Products with other electrical characteristics can be provided according
to customer requirements. Please contact our sales staff
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Part Number
Inductance
Common Mode
Impedance
DC
Resistance
Rated Current Rated Voltage
Insulation
Resistance
+50%/-30% min. ±25% Max. Max. Max. Min.
Units uH Ω Ω mA Volts MΩ
Symbol L  DCR  Ir  VDC IR
SACM3225NF-101T 100 2200 at 10M 2.2 150 80 10
SACM3225NF-510T 51 1000 at 10M 1.5 200 80 10
SACM3225NF-220T 22 500 at 10M 0.5 250 80 10
SACM3225NF-110T 11 300 at 10M 0.4 300 80 10
SACM3225NF-102T / 1000 at 100M 0.5 800 80 10
SACM3225NF-201T 200 9000 at 10M 5.5 70 80 10
SACM3225NF-242T / 2400 at 100M 0.4 300 80 10
SACM3225NF-101T SACM3225NF-510T
SACM3225NF-220TSACM3225NF-110T
Measurement equipment
Product No:       4991A